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	U35-1

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-A_P


	GIGE-TD-B_N
	Pins
	J25-6
	U35-5

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-B_N


	GIGE-TD-B_P
	Pins
	J25-3
	U35-4

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-B_P


	GIGE-TD-C_N
	Pins
	J25-5
	U35-8

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-C_N


	GIGE-TD-C_P
	Pins
	J25-4
	U35-7

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-C_P


	GIGE-TD-D_N
	Pins
	J25-8
	U35-11

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-D_N


	GIGE-TD-D_P
	Pins
	J25-7
	U35-10

	NetLabels
	GIGE-TD-D_P


	GND
	Pins
	C67-2
	C319-1
	C320-1
	C321-1
	C322-1
	C323-1
	C324-1
	C325-2
	C326-2
	C327-2
	C328-1
	C329-1
	C330-1
	C331-1
	C332-2
	C333-2
	C334-1
	C335-1
	C336-1
	C337-1
	C338-1
	C339-1
	C340-2
	C341-2
	C342-2
	C343-2
	J25-10
	R70-2
	R71-2
	R158-1
	R159-1
	R160-1
	R161-1
	R162-1
	R173-1
	R178-1
	U35-49


	GND-E
	Pins
	J25-15


	LED-ACT
	Pins
	R68-2
	R69-1
	R156-1
	R161-2
	U35-45

	NetLabels
	LED-ACT
	LED-ACT
	LED-ACT
	LED-ACT


	N01679
	N01680
	N01681
	NetC67_1
	Pins
	C67-1
	R63-2
	X6-2


	NetC154_1
	Pins
	C154-1
	C319-2
	U35-15
	X6-1


	NetJ25_9
	Pins
	J25-9


	NetJ25_11
	Pins
	J25-11
	R175-2


	NetJ25_12
	Pins
	J25-12
	R65-1
	R70-1


	NetJ25_13
	Pins
	J25-13
	R176-2


	NetJ25_14
	Pins
	J25-14
	R68-1
	R71-1


	NetR59_2
	Pins
	R59-2
	U35-23


	NetR60_2
	Pins
	R60-2
	U35-20


	NetR61_2
	Pins
	R61-2
	U35-22


	NetR63_1
	Pins
	R63-1
	U35-14


	NetR64_2
	Pins
	R64-2
	R66-2
	R175-1


	NetR67_2
	Pins
	R67-2
	R69-2
	R176-1


	NetR173_2
	Pins
	R173-2
	U35-12


	NetR179_2
	Pins
	R179-2
	U35-29


	NetR180_2
	Pins
	R180-2
	U35-37


	NetR181_2
	Pins
	R181-2
	U35-33


	NetR182_2
	Pins
	R182-2
	U35-28


	NetR183_2
	Pins
	R183-2
	U35-34


	NetR184_2
	Pins
	R184-2
	U35-27


	NetR185_2
	Pins
	R185-2
	U35-35


	NetR186_2
	Pins
	R186-2
	U35-26


	NetR187_2
	Pins
	R187-2
	U35-36


	NetR188_2
	Pins
	R188-2
	U35-25


	NetR190_2
	Pins
	R190-2
	U35-32


	NetU1_B25
	Pins
	U1-B25


	NetU1_F23
	Pins
	U1-F23


	NetU1_G22
	Pins
	U1-G22


	NetU35_13
	Pins
	U35-13


	NetU35_18
	Pins
	U35-18


	NetU35_21
	Pins
	U35-21


	NetU35_48
	Pins
	U35-48






